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FOLSOM - BAY AREA CONNECTION SCHEDULE
Folsom-Bay Area and Return

FoLsSOM - BAY AREA

Westbound

Depart Folsom (Shuttle)

Arrive Sacramento Valley Station

Depart Sacramento (Capitol Corridor #525)
Arrive Santa Clara / Great America Station
Depart Santa Clara / Great America Station
(Uber/Lyft/LRT)

Arrive at North First & Trimble

BAY AREA - FOLSOM

Duration: 4 Hours 25
Minutes

5:10 AM
6:05 AM
6:20 AM
9:06 AM
9:20 AM

9:35 AM

Eastbound

Depart North First & Trimble (Uber/Lyft/LRT).
Arrive Santa Clara/Great America Station

Depart Santa Clara/Great America Station (Capitol
Corridor #538)

Bay Area Connection Schedule

Duration: 4 Hours 25
Minutes

4:10 PM
4:25 PM
4:34 PM
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Arrive Sacramento Valley Station 7:38 PM

Depart Sacramento Valley Station (Shuttle) 7:50 PM

Arrive at Folsom 8:35 PM

Bay Area Connection Schedule



