



FOLSOM – BAY AREA CONNECTION SCHEDULE Folsom-Bay Area and Return

FOLSOM - BAY AREA

Westbound	Duration: 4 Hours 25
	Minutes
Depart Folsom (Shuttle)	5:10 AM
Arrive Sacramento Valley Station	6:05 AM
Depart Sacramento (Capitol Corridor #525)	6:20 AM
Arrive Santa Clara / Great America Station	9:06 AM
Depart Santa Clara / Great America Station	9:20 AM
(Uber/Lyft/LRT)	
Arrive at North First & Trimble	9:35 AM

BAY AREA - FOLSOM

Eastbound	Duration: 4 Hours 25	
	Minutes	
Depart North First & Trimble (Uber/Lyft/LRT).	4:10 PM	
Arrive Santa Clara/Great America Station	4:25 PM	
Depart Santa Clara/Great America Station (Capitol	4:34 PM	
Corridor #538)		









Arrive Sacramento Valley Station	7:38 PM
Depart Sacramento Valley Station (Shuttle)	7:50 PM
Arrive at Folsom	8:35 PM